2020 BULKERS LTD.

2020 BULKERS LTD.

ISIN: BMG9156K1018

Overview

2024/10/17 18:00:00
Price

143.20 NOK
Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

O

WKN:

-0.90% (-1.30)

BMG9156K1018
2020

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

272 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

140.30 NOK (150)
160.00 NOK (100)
142.90 NOK
144.70 NOK
142.90 NOK
144.50 NOK
143.0967 NOK
1,347

192,751.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23
2024/09/11

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG9156K1018&ID_NOTATION=261864963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9c5389fe941e1ab2b43f4a4474be0e3342d3ca732c6b15398fcd8a078ac4e40&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=00f6f1e877fd41eff&time=1729424097&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cd3311a04397ebac359b8fb68e2b13b8c3b23687ed8d280e947335af7fd7ce8&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2109fafe5f15c78b1&time=1729424097&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b135d69332603c1f62988e9bfcd36e682f0f4830f20a3a21ef63fe7c864838b&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42641f395adf79c92&time=1729424097&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92e7ac20c3953a27f6d91e2246c8901ce5269089071500c38a9ad59814eb9023&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9fe4d9634ddbc8e5f&time=1729424097&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7689ad47e0f820dc383834fb7d134544536b6775c2aed2246f4dd6f51b7d9a45&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=15475f4fc6695bd55&time=1729424097&tool=RSC

2020 BULKERS LTD.

Details

2024/10/17 18:00:00

Price

143.20 NOK

Difference ©  -090%(-1.30)
General attributes
ISIN BMG9156K1018
Symbol 2020
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 272 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 140.30 NOK (150)
Ask (Ask size) 160.00 NOK (100)
Open 142.90 NOK
High 144.70 NOK
Low 142.90 NOK
Close (prev. day) 144.50 NOK
VWAP 143.0967 NOK
Volume (pcs) 1,347
Trading volume 192,751.30
Number of trades 8
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -4.15% +37.69% +11.01%
Perf (abs.) -6.20 +39.20 +14.20
Beta 0.48 0.29 0.39
Volatility 39.90 42.07 47.26

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 2020 BULKERS LTD.

149.06 NOK (988)
145.61 NOK (951)
146.94 NOK (994)
143.44 NOK (1,091)
174.00 NOK (2024/05/03)
125.00 NOK (2024/01/02)
174.00 NOK (2024/05/03)

99.20 NOK (2023/11/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 11.87 EUR 0.01 5)
18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 15:47 11.74 EUR 0.00 10
18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:05 12.21 EUR 0.00 1
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 15:29 11.79 EUR 0.00 3
18
First North 2024/10/ 18:00 143.20 NOK 0.19 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=261864963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354363059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354650520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354528173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261911849

2020 BULKERS LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/10/ 20:58 13.15USD 0.00
18

2024/10/ 16:53 11.95 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 19:35 11.86 EUR 0.00
18

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346606622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346606622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031173

2020 BULKERS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SBULKERS |

Contact Details
2020 BULKERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	2020 BULKERS LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for 2020 BULKERS LTD.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



